Directorate of Fire & Emergency Services New Capital Complex, Below NBCC Convention Hall Kohima - 797001, Nagaland.

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) For Modernisation of Nagaland Fire & Emergency-Management System

Directorate of Fire & Emergency Services aims to develop a centralized management system as pilot project for Modernisation of Nagaland Fire & Emergency-Management System in various District.

Firms/Companies/NGOs Interested to take up pilot project may collect physical / Hard copy of EOI document from Directorate of Fire & Emergency Services from 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM, at the payment of Rs. 5,000 (Rupees Five Thousand) by Cash and submit response based on instruction provided in the EOI document.

The last date for submitting the response is 2:00 PM, 10-10-2023 in sealed envelopes to the Directorate of Fire & Emergency Services.

(NEILASA SOPFII)

Inspector General (F&ES), Nagaland, Kohima